Procedure file

Basic information

REG - Parliament's Rules of Procedure 2006/2244(REG)

EP Rules of Procedure, Rule 139: transitional arrangement concerning the

official languages after the 2004 enlargement

Subject

8.40.01.08 Business of Parliament, procedure, sittings, rules of procedure

Key events

13/11/2006

13/11/2006
15/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

30/11/2006

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A6-0391/2006

(4

T6-0508/2006

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2006-0391_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2006-0508_EN.html

